10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application Id
Agent Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of

Person Met

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000HzXq92AF
R00190299

Vikash Vastralaya

Vikash Vastralaya

Shop Name- Vikash Vastralaya, vill- innerva bazar, Ward No- 8,
dist- West Champaran, land mark- Bus stand innerwa
nsikta,sikta,sikta SIKTA, Bihar 845306, WEST CHAMPARAN,
BIHAR(NORTH), 845306

9939379015
Personal Loan

Bihar 845306
Yes
Local

vikash kumar

Self

raju vastralaya

Easy

Owner

Yes

Yes

9939379015
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22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42

43

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of Business
Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

29
Proprietorship

Service

Garment Shop
Owner

45000

Business PAN Card
Owned

0
Yes - Properly Visible
2017

Excellent

1
Yes

400

Upper middle Class

Seen

positive

Positive

Positive
positive
Commercial
27.1370827

84.6784761



44
45
46

47

48

49

50

Case Id
Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

40602
2025-07-25
16:21:38

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NAME- VIKASH VASTRALAYA,
VILL- INNERVA BAZAR, WARD NO- 8, DIST- WEST
CHAMPARAN, LAND MARK- BUS STAND INNERWA
NSIKTA,SIKTA,SIKTA SIKTA, BIHAR 845306, WEST
CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845306 ON 25-07-2025
16:21:38., AND THE APPLICANT, VIKASH VASTRALAYA WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA
IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-25

Time of Allocation 11:44:38

Inside Shop Photo

4M H+77%, Inarwa Bihar 845306 Indla

25-07-2025 04:10:41 pm

27.1381598,84. 678349
Pincode : 84530
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52

Shop Photo with
Applicant

A A Y
4MQH+77Q, Inarwa, Biha
25-07-2025 04:11:06 pm

27.1381526,84.6783701
Pincode : 845306

Shop Photo with
Business Board

L i 4 7 " \

AQH+77Q, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India ... -

5-07-2025 04:11:23 pm

27.1381516,84.6783645
ncode : 845306




53

54

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

4MQH+77%, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India
25-07-2025 04:11:38 pm

27.138146,84.6783559
Pincode : 845306

SN

= gy
Ve EF VI
@l @il

@
At

4MQH+77Q, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India
25-07-202504:11:51pm-

27.1381554,84.6783831
Pincode : 845306

A ¢
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56

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

azglhar 845306 India ..

A I
Bhlall B8 41555

H+77Q, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India...
25 7-2025 04:12:43 pm

27.1381554,84.678361
Pincode : 845306




57

58

Shop Photo
Outside

-

\'\“

4M8 -:77 Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India ..
25-07-202504:12:58 pm

27.1380661,84.6788121
Pincode : 845306 \

Photo with Agent




59 Photo of ID Proof

4M

+4P : Mé‘ih;’tara,wlnarwa, Bihar 84530

25-07-2025 04:15:54 pm
27.1382194,84.6794565
Pincode : 845306

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report

25-07-2025 16:21:38
RANJIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA

RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDOOQOSO0000HZzXq92AF

Rajesh Massey




