

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000HzXq92AF
2	Agent Id	R00190299
3	Merchant Dba Name	Vikash Vastralaya
4	Customer Name	Vikash Vastralaya
5	Address	Shop Name- Vikash Vastralaya, vill- innerva bazar, Ward No- 8, dist- West Champaran, land mark- Bus stand innerwa nsikta,sikta,sikta SIKTA, Bihar 845306, WEST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845306
6	Contact Number	9939379015
7	Product	Personal Loan
8	Pincode	Bihar 845306
9	Address Confirmed	Yes
10	OCL Range	Local
11	Name of Person Met	vikash kumar
12	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
13	Landmark	raju vastralaya
14	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
15	Person Met Designation	Owner
16	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
17	Guard Available	Yes
18	Contact Number of Person Met	9939379015

19	Applicant Age	29
20	Business Constitution	Proprietorship
21	Nature of Business	Service
22	Type of Business	Garment Shop
23	Applicant Designation	Owner
24	Monthly Income	45000
25	ID Proof Type	Business PAN Card
26	Ownership of Residence	Owned
27	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
28	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
29	Working Since	2017
30	Business Activity Level	Excellent
31	Number of dependents	3
32	Number of Offices	1
33	Stocks	Yes
34	Area (in sqft.)	400
35	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
36	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	positive
38	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
39	CPV Status	Positive
40	Remarks	positive
41	Verification Type	Commercial
42	Latitude	27.1370827
43	Longitude	84.6784761

44	Case Id	40602
45	Date Of Report	2025-07-25
46	Time Of Report	16:21:38
47	Io Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NAME- VIKASH VASTRALAYA, VILL- INNERVA BAZAR, WARD NO- 8, DIST- WEST CHAMPARAN, LAND MARK- BUS STAND INNERWA NSIKTA, SIKTA, SIKTA SIKTA, BIHAR 845306, WEST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845306 ON 25-07-2025 16:21:38., AND THE APPLICANT, VIKASH VASTRALAYA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

48	Date of Allocation	2025-07-25
49	Time of Allocation	11:44:38

50	Inside Shop Photo	 <p>A photograph of a man standing in a shop. He is wearing a white t-shirt with an Adidas logo and dark pants. The shop is filled with shelves and racks of various fabrics, including colorful fabrics and what appears to be stationery or small supplies. A ceiling fan is visible above him. The image includes a watermark at the bottom with the address, date, time, and coordinates.</p> <p>4MQH+77Q, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India ... 25-07-2025 04:10:41 pm 27.1381598, 84.678349 Pincode : 845306</p>
----	-------------------	---

51

Shop Photo with
Applicant



52

Shop Photo with
Business Board



53

Photo of Stock



4MQH+77Q, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India ...
25-07-2025 04:11:38 pm
27.138146,84.6783559
Pincode : 845306

54

Photo with UPI
Scanner



4MQH+77Q, Inarwa, Bihar 845306, India ...
25-07-2025 04:11:51 pm
27.1381554,84.6783831
Pincode : 845306

55

Photo of Outside Shop



56

Photo of Machinery Setup



57

Shop Photo
Outside



58

Photo with Agent



59

Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-07-2025 16:21:38
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RANJIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED00QOS00000HzXq92AF
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

